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District Climate

Your average

89%

104 responses

How did people respond?

District average:  89% Washington Elementary School
District

Q.1: How valuable is the communication from the
district office?

Extremely Valuable 36% - 37
Quite Valuable 41% 42

Somewhat Valuable 1% 1
Not Valuable AtAll 4% || 4
Neutral 18% - 19

Favorable: 94%

Q.2: The various departments in the district office
support our school campuses. What grade would you
assign the district office?

A (highest rating) 41% _ 42
B 44% 45
C 1% 1
D 2% 2

F (lowest rating) 3% I 3

Favorable: 84%
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Safety and behavior
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School Fit

Your average

93 A) District average:  96% Washington Elementary School

District
104 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: Given your child’s cultural background, how good
a fit is his/her school?

Extremely Good 32% - 33
Quite Good 51% 53

Slightly Good 4% 4
Not Good AtAll 2% | 2
Somewhat Good  11% . 1

Favorable: 93%
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School operations
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Student support

Your average

93%

104 responses

How did people respond?

District average:  94% Washington Elementary School
District

Q.1: My child knows there is an adult at school whom
they can go to for help with an academic problem.

Strongly Agree 48% _ 50

Agree 37% 38
Disagree 3% 3
Strongly Disagree 3% |3
Neutral 10% . 10

Favorable: 94%

Q.3: My child is excited about going to school.

Strongly Agree 35% - 36

Agree 41% 43
Disagree 5% 5
Strongly Disagree 2% |2
Neutral 17% [l 18

Favorable: 929

Q.2: My child knows there is an adult at school whom
they can go to for help with a personal problem.

Strongly Agree 39% - 41

Agree 40% 42
Disagree 3%
Strongly Disagree 5% I 5
Neutral 12% . 13

Favorable: 91%

Q.4: The school staff makes decisions that are in the
best interest of the students.

Strongly Agree 42% _ 44

Agree 38% 40
Disagree 2% 2
Strongly Disagree 3%

Favorable: 94%






= Royal Palm
- "Fall 2023 2023-2024 WESD Family Survey, 2023-2024 Family Survey"

Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: What is your child's race or ethnicity?

Black 4% || 4
white 22% [l 21
Asian 0% O

American Indian or 3% | 3
Alaska Native

Native Hawaiian/ 1% |1
Pacific Islander

Hispanic or Latino 49% _ 46

Two or More  11% .10
Races/Ethnicities

Choose Not to Answer 10% . 9
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